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Rangitikei Champs - Marton - 23-24 April 2021

Master Grade

Ryan Taylor
Jamie Bonis
Martin Hunt
Grant Taylor
Ralph Small
Jack Cavanagh
Dave Fake
Tony Beaver
Janet Hunt
Sarah Reesby
Neil Kinsey
Doug Gibson
Jason Cameron
Bruce Cameron
Meggy Reesby

A Grade
Ann Harris
Jacob Fulton
Aidan Lynch
Jeanette Kinsey
Tony Bayler
Kelly Burdon
Kayla Gledhill
Dave Edmonds
James Gray
Meredith Ackrill
Peter Lissington
Max Kinsey
Gary Cuff
Sue Bowen
Neil Harris
Jeanine Clark
Fiona Mills
Jason Kibblewhite

(Amended 28.4.21)

Poroutawhao
Marton
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Oaonui
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Rongotea
HawWellington Cer
Oaonui
Hawera
Hawera
Rongotea

Te Puke

Levin

Melrose

Bulls

Marton

South Well
Marton

Bulls

RSA Wanganui
Brooklyn
Marton

Bulls

Marton
Melrose

Te Puke
Petone Central
Marton

RSA Wanganui

99.07
99.07
98.08
97.07
99.07
100.07
100.04
98.03
98.06
98.03
96.05
97.03
96.03
98.04
95.02

100.06
99.03
98.05
97.05
97.04
96.05
98.05
96.04
98.05
100.06
99.06
96.04
97.03
99.05
96.03
94.02
95.02
92.01

100.07
100.08
100.05
100.07
100.08
99.05
98.05
99.07
98.04
97.03
98.03
96.05
97.07
94.03
98.06

99.05
99.06
99.02
100.06
99.07
98.05
98.06
99.03
97.05
95.03
95.03
98.04
97.04
98.04
97.02
98.04
96.04
95.03

100.09
100.07
100.07
100.07
98.05
98.05
99.03
98.06
99.04
99.03
99.05
99.03
97.06
98.05
96.04

98.06
99.07
99.04
98.04
97.06
98.05
96.03
97.05
96.03
96.02
96.04
96.04
96.04
93.01
97.02
97.03
97.04
96.03

Total
299.23
299.22
298.20
297.21
297.20
297.17
297.12
295.16
295.14
294.09
293.13
292.11
290.16
290.12
289.12

Total
297.17
297.16
296.11
295.15
293.17
292.15
292.14
292.12
291.13
291.11
290.13
290.12
290.11
290.10
290.07
289.09
288.10
283.07
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B Grade
Kerry Williams
Carol Yardley
Xavier Hintz
Jim Dann
Samantha Gledhill
Lachie McNair
Dave Gledhill
Fred de Burgh
Hazel Taylor
Max Kinsey
Kevin Small
Barry Scott
Christian Hayes
John Coughlin
Chris Cheesman
Wayne Garlic
Paul Turner
Ross Lomas
Allan Wright

C Grade
Mark Collis
James Jewell
Liz Taylor
Paul Bagg
Patrick Fulton
lan Hodges
Alan McCubbine

D Grade
Shelley Cheesman
Alex Stephens
Isobel Askew
Guy Forster-Pratt
Gayle Reynolds
Shannon Askew
Harry Newrick
Kevin Moody

Colyton
Martin Borugh
Rongotea
Rongotea
Marton
Colyton
Marton
Marton
Rongotea
Bulls
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Bulls
Pauatahanui
Levin
Wainuiomata
Westmere
Rongotea
Marton

Colyton
Marton
Poroutawhao
Levin

Levin
Westmere
Marton

Levin

RSA Wanganui

Levin
Marton
Wallingford
Levin

RSA Wanganui

Marton

97.04
98.04
98.03
97.03
96.04
94.03
96.04
97.02
96.05
97.06
95.03
97.03
94.04
93.01
96.05
93.02
91.01
88.01
83.01

96.02
93.02
93.04
89.03
89.03
91.01
91.03

92.02
93.03
89.00
91.01
91.02
83.20
84.00
79.01

97.04
98.04
97.05
97.04
98.05
97.05
95.02
94.03
94.02
96.03
96.04
91.03
94.02
95.03
93.01
97.04
96.03
94.03
90.03

95.02
95.04
94.03
93.02
92.04
90.00
90.02

90.02
91.01
93.00
88.01
89.00
90.03
85.00
79.00

99.05
97.05
98.03
97.06
97.03
97.03
96.04
96.04
96.04
93.01
95.02
97.03
96.04
95.03
94.01
90.01
93.01
96.01
86.00

92.01
94.00
94.01
96.04
94.02
94.04
92.03

92.00
90.00
87.01
88.02
87.01
91.00
88.02
88.03

Total
293.13
293.13
293.11
291.13
291.12
288.11
287.10
287.09
286.11
286.10
286.09
285.09
284.10
283.07
283.07
280.07
280.05
278.05
259.04

Total
283.05
282.06
281.08
278.09
275.09
275.05
273.08

Total
274.04
274.04
269.01
267.04
267.03
264.23
257.02
246.04
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FINAL EIGHT - Decimal scoring

Grant Taylor
Ralph Small
Ryan Taylor
Tony Beaver
Neil Kinsey
Tony Bayler
Dave Fake
Gary Cuff

208.3
207.6
207.2
206.8
205.3
204.6
204.5
201.6
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